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Seniorenwohnungen und Pflegeheime in Marl

Der Bürgermeister
Sozialamt

Karte der Seniorenwohnungen
und Pflegeheime in der
Stadt Marl
Stand April 2011
Maßstab 1 : 25.000

Erstellt durch:
Koordinator GIS/Geodaten
in der Stadt Marl

 

0 m

500 m

1.000 m

1.500 m

2.000 m

2.500 m

3.000 m


